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DISTRICT
TYPE

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

STATE SENATE DISTRICT
STATE SENATE DISTRICT
STATE SENATE DISTRICT
STATE SENATE DISTRICT
STATE SENATE DISTRICT
STATE SENATE DISTRICT
STATE SENATE DISTRICT
STATE SENATE DISTRICT

STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT

STATE JUDICIAL DISTRICT
STATE JUDICIAL DISTRICT
STATE JUDICIAL DISTRICT

COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT

SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT

006
011
013
999

000
006
014
032
033
037
038
999

000
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
053
061
999

000
012
999
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BLACK
FEMALE
VOTERS

1,177
6,173
4,349

0

0
2,815
196
7717
4,304
1,773
1,834
0

0

685
635
314
910
1,464
1,736
849
1,368
1,977
696
422
76
150
296
121

0

0
11,699
0

0
1,835
3,671
1,555
4,638

901
1,955

BLACK
MALE
VOTERS

1,274
5,861
4,245

0

0
2,546
219
869
4,221
1,755
1,770
0

0

624
675
364
874
1,355
1,725
724
1,316
1,905
677
462
120
168
250
141

0

0
11,380
0

0
1,799
3,431
1,632
4,518

0

0
897
1,836

WHITE
FEMALE
VOTERS

7,477
11,529
3,893
0

1
2,915
822
6,454
4,452
6,719
1,536

2,053
2,020
2,213
1,703
1,379

943
1,983

960
1,160
2,262
2,139
1,969
1,664

349

101

1
22,898

6,327
6,127
6,780
3,664

3,558
2,558

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM

INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER

WITHIN DISTRICT TYPE

AS OF DECEMBER 31,

WHITE ASIA-PI
MALE FEMALE
VOTERS VOTERS

7,596 558
11,373 572
3,625 216
0 0

1 0
2,885 147
890 49
6,531 488
4,053 238
6,770 314
1,464 110
0 0

1 0
2,113 102
1,951 111
2,258 67
1,557 124
1,241 63
879 46
1,896 106
913 73
1,174 60
2,186 160
2,249 163
1,952 163
1,783 74
330 28
111 6

0 0

1 0
22,593 1,346
0 0

1 0
6,210 241
5,964 389
7,036 508
3,383 208
0 0

1 0
3,591 174
2,444 172

2013

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

545
550
180

0

0
139
46
483
221
292
74

111

173
126
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VOTERS

283
899
429
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223
231

289
858
546
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MALE
VOTERS

ON e b PO

CORRERPENFFWONFORPRPONO

N
o RO

ury
OCU WO WOo

wN o

OTHER
VOTERS

2,035
4,180
1,887

0

2
1,519
261
1,631
2,216
1,783
690

635
607
394
661
624
575
587
646
934
799
679

TOTAL
VOTERS

21,243
42,018
19,364
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